
BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
COMMONLY USED VENDORS 

Please note, that all requisitions must have quotes (backup information) attached to the hard copy, as well as, uploaded onto 
Smarte. After the purchase order has been sent to the vendor, please allow a turnaround of 30-days to receive the products.  

 

Vendor No. Vendor Website Notes 

ART/CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 

291880 Carrot Top Industries www.carrot-top.com Classroom Flags 
1424 S&S Worldwide www.ssww.com  

002710 Southwest School Supply www.southwestschool.com  

104 *GW School Supply www.gwschool.com Layaway/Walk-Through Stamp 
109 School Specialty www.schoolspecialty.com On-line Orders 

SPORT SUPPLIES 

629 Nasco Modesto www.enasco.com  
4878 Gopher Sports www.gophersport.com  
1619 U.S. Games www.usgames.com  

3704 BSN Sports www.bsnsports.com  
SEASONAL ITEMS/BULK/UNDER $3 

256330 Really Good Stuff www.reallygoodstuff.com  

25320 Rhode Island Novelty www.rinovelty.com  
5563 Oriental Trading Co. www.orientaltrading.com  

FABRIC 

255560 *F&M Fabrics 2954 Niles Street Walk-Through Stamp 

262180 Andersons www.andersons.com  
EDUCATIONAL – MATH/READING/SCIENCE 

2994 Barnes & Noble www.barnesandnoble.com  

317562 Fat Brain Toys www.fatbraintoys.com  
3879 Scholastic, Inc. Store www.shop.scholastic.com  

248710 Russo’s Books www.russosbooks.com  

534 Lakeshore www.lakeshorelearning.com On-Line Orders 
PRINTED ITEMS 

275550 Saba Agency www.sabaagency.com  

275700 4Imprint, Inc. www.4imprint.com  
228240 Positive Promotions www.positivepromotions.com  

4116 Wall Street Imprintables www.wsimp.com  
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

435 Stinson’s www.stinsons.com On-Line Orders 
2710 Southwest School www.southwestschool.com On-Line Orders 
3546 ODP Business Solutions www.officedepot.com On-Line Orders 

INK/TONER 

317589 Stinson’s www.stinsons.com On-Line Orders 

*Walk-through must have a requisition approved and stamped by the Purchasing Department prior to 
shopping. 
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